P O R O U S M E D I A®
AIR BEARING
S O L U T I O N S
FLAT RECTANGULAR
40mm x 80mm Flat Rectangular Air Bearing
shown with Flat-End Ball Mounting Screw
50mm x 100mm Flat Rectangular Air Bearing Application 3-D Model
EASY APPLICATION

�
FLAT RECTANGULAR AIR BEARING PRODUCT LINE
Flat Round Flat Rectangular Vacuum Preloaded Conveyor Radial Air Bushings Air Slides
Air Bearings Air Bearings Air Bearings Air Bearings Air Bearings
COMPLETE NEW WAY POROUS MEDIA ® AIR BEARING PRODUCT LINE
New Way Air Bearings, Inc. • 50 McDonald Blvd., Aston, PA 19014 USA
Phone: 610-494-6700 • Fax: 610-494-0911 • www.newwayairbearings.com • info@newwayairbearings.com
© Copyright 2010, New Way Air Bearings, Inc.
NWAB-10-M-036-V05-2010-05-17-2500 Printed In the USA on Recycled and Recyclable Paper
PRODUCT LINE COMPARISON: FLAT RECTANGULAR AIR BEARINGS
Size Part # Ideal Load Stiffness Flow NLPM Ball Bearing Bearing
N (lbs) @ N/micron (SCFH) Socket Height Weight
.41 MPa (lbs/u in) @ .41 MPa Size mm (in) grams (oz.)
(60psi) @ 0.41 MPa (60psi)
(60psi)
12mm x 24mm S121201 36 (8) 5 (0.03) 0.1 (0.4) 6mm 10 (0.39) 6 (0.2)
15mm x 30mm S121501 62 (14) 7 (0.04) 0.4 (1.0) 6mm 10 (0.39) 8 (0.3)
20mm x 40mm S122001 111 (25) 14 (0.08) .7 (1.5) 6mm 13 (0.52) 26 (0.9)
25mm x 50mm S122501 187 (42) 22 (0.13) .9 (2.0) 6mm 17 (0.67) 48 (1.7)
40mm x 50mm S124001 356 (80) 35 (0.20) 1.3 (2.7) 13mm 13 (0.52) 56 (2.0)
40mm x 80mm S124002 623 (140) 58 (0.33) 1.8 (4.0) 13mm 20 (0.79) 145 (5.1)
50mm x 100mm S125001 1112 (250) 110 (0.63) 2.1 (4.5) 13mm 25 (0.98) 295 (10.4)
75mm x 150mm S127501 2580 (580) 150 (0.85) 1.6 (3.5) 25mm 50 (1.97) 1411 (49.8)
100mm x 200mm S1210001 4893 (1100) 665 (3.77) 1.8 (4.0) 25mm 70 (2.76) 3628 (128.0)
125mm x 250mm S1212501 7784 (1750) 1009 (5.72) 3.0 (6.5) 25mm 85 (3.35) 4597 (162.2)
150mm x 300mm S1215001 11121 (2500) 1645 (9.33) 4.2 (9.0) 25mm 100 (3.94) 6693 (236.1)